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Women / 4 / JR A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Casey Brown426
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.450 9.5509.025 37.375
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kate Fong408
Clovis

9.150 9.400 9.2009.000 36.750
6 2 2 3 2 

2 

Liliane Carleton428
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.200 9.2508.700 36.350
4T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Ava Rodriguez413
Clovis

9.400 9.175 9.0258.500 36.100
1 6T 5 6T 4 

4 

Adaline Celaya455
Technique

9.125 9.175 9.1008.650 36.050
7 6T 4 5 5 

5 

Ridley Warner435
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.350 8.9008.350 35.550
12 3 7 9 6 

6 

Mackenzie Ricker433
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.050 9.1508.200 35.400
10 8 9 4 7 

7 

Lauren Ebell407
Clovis

9.350 8.700 8.6758.150 34.875
2T 9T 10 10 8T

8T

Olive Bredo443
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.250 8.5257.900 34.875
4T 4 13 11 8T

8T

Haven Koehler449
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.200 9.0258.450 34.525
13 14 6 6T 10 

10 

Alexandra Gilbert456
Technique

8.650 8.700 8.4008.000 33.750
15T 9T 12 12 11 

11 

Haley Berg439
Performance

8.650 8.650 8.0508.300 33.650
15T 11 8 13 12 

12 

Rose Feldman430
Head Over Heels

8.975 8.050 8.9507.650 33.625
11 16 14 8 13 

13 

Kian Kim417
GymStars Modesto

8.750 8.500 7.6508.050 32.950
14 12T 11 15 14 

14 

Madison Haglund415
GymStars Modesto

9.025 8.500 8.0006.600 32.125
9 12T 15 14 15 

15 

Jordan Leveque411
Clovis

9.050 8.150 0.0005.300 22.500
8 15 16 16 16 

16 
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